
Bid 19-016

County's 2019 Road and Bridge Paving Project

Opening Date:  Thursday, February 14, 2019

Approved By (Signature) Approved By (Print)

Recommendation Date

BG2/14/2019

$9.40 $9.63

$8.19

$1.03

$1.50

$8.85

$9.90

$0.77

$9.80

J.D. Abrams L. P.

Austin, TX

Unit Price/sy Unit Price/sy Unit Price/sy

ZTEX Contruction, Inc.

El Paso, TX

Unit Price/sy

Del Mar Constracting, Inc.

El Paso, TX

2” HMAC Overlay (TXDOT Type C)

Fog Seal

2” HMAC Overlay (TXDOT Type C) 

Recycled

Description

Allied Paving

El Paso, TX

$7.44

$0.91

$6.64


