

Bid 19-016 County's 2019 Road and Bridge Paving Project Opening Date: Thursday, February 14, 2019

	Allied Paving El Paso, TX	Del Mar Constracting, Inc. El Paso, TX	J.D. Abrams L. P. Austin, TX	ZTEX Contruction, Inc. El Paso, TX
Description	Unit Price/sy	Unit Price/sy	Unit Price/sy	Unit Price/sy
2" HMAC Overlay (TXDOT Type C)	\$7.44	\$9.40	\$9.90	\$9.63
Fog Seal	\$0.91	\$1.50	\$0.77	\$8.19
2" HMAC Overlay (TXDOT Type C) Recycled	\$6.64	\$8.85	\$9.80	\$1.03

Approved By (Signature)	Approved By (Print)
Recommendation	Date

BG2/14/2019